
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2019-2567-GPAJ-VZCJ-HD-CUB-SPR 

 
  Mailing Date: August 29, 2023 

   Council District 10 
    

  Applicant: Charles Park & Associates 
  2250 Maple Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90011 
 

   
  Representative: Steve S. Kim 
  800 1st Street 
  Los Angeles, CA 90012 

 
  Fernando Tovar 
  1210 Brunswick Avenue 
  South Pasadena, CA 90130 

 
  David Kim 
  3450 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 1000 
  Los Angeles, CA 90010 

  Satoe Ohari & Emi Ohari 
  740 South Hobart Boulevard 
  Los Angeles, CA 90005 

 
  Ki Nam Ko & Young Sook Woo 
  740 South Hobart Boulevard Apt# 1 
  Los Angeles, CA 90005 

 
  Colby Gonzalez & Molly Greene 
  1939 Harrison Street, Suite #150 
  Oakland, CA 94612 

  mitch@mitchtsailaw.com 
  armita@mitchtsailaw.com 
  rebekah@mitchtsailaw.com 
  hind@mitchtsailaw.com 
  maria@mitchtsailaw.com  

 

  steven@mitchtsailaw.com 
  barrie@mitchtsailaw.com 
  malou@mitchtsailaw.com 
  jonathan@mitchtsailaw.com 
  info@mitchtsailaw.com  

 

  urbanization.advocates@gmail.com 
  sohari@roadrunner.com 
  mkprop@frontier.com 
  colby@lozeaudrury.com 
  jakeahn9717@gmail.com  

  justinopk@gmail.com 
  namkim6920@yahoo.com 
  molly@lozeaudrury.com 
  dkim@corbelarchitects.com 
  hakeem.parke-davis@lacity.org   

 
  Jane Choi 
  Principal City Planner 
  jane.choi@lacity.org  

 
  Deborah Kahen 
  Senior City Planner 
  deborah.kahen@lacity.org   

 
  Chi Dang 
  City Planner 
  Chi.dang@lacity.org  

 

 
 
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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